
CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS 

DENKER RECRECATION CENTER
1550 W. 35th Pl. Los Angeles, CA 90018

Office #: (323) 733-8367

SEPT 18TH 2024 THROUGH DEC 4TH, 2024 
*NO CLASS OCT 30TH & NOV 27TH*

10 WEEK PROGRAMS

UKULELE
9/18 - 12/4

GUITAR
9/18 - 12/24

9 - 15

4:00pm,
4:30pm 6-8

9-15

5:00pm,
5:30pm

6:00pm,
6:30pm

Wednes
days

Wednes
days

FREE CLASSES

Last day of registration is October 1st, 2024. Registration forms will not be accepted afterwards 


